

Göhlal Classic 2021 - RT15 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (16/05/2021, 14:30:48)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	4	MARTENS / PYCK	0.48	1.1	2.4	5.7	-1.5	0.9	-0.6	-0.3	3.2	0.3	1.2	7.77		
2	14	SIMON / DUCHESNE	0.89	1.3	0.3	4.1	-2.8	0.8	-0.1	0.3	0.7	0.3	1.2	9.59	+1.82	+1.82
3	6	VANDERSPINNEN / VANOVERSCHELDE	0.58	0.9	-0.2	3.9	-3.4	0.7	-0.1	-0.2	2.5	0	1.6	9.89	+0.3	+2.12
4	11	BAUGNEE / PIRET	0.62	1.8	1	4.3	-2.4	1.8	1.3	0.7	2.4	0	1.3	10.39	+0.5	+2.62
5	43	JACOBS / GILLISSEN	0.85	-0.7	3.7	6.8	0.1	0.9	0.6	0.5	2.5	-0.2	-0.1	10.59	+0.2	+2.82
6	3	DECREMER / ALBERT	0.77	0.1	1	4.6	-1.6	1	0.2	1.6	3.5	0.8	2.1	10.76	+0.17	+2.99
7	2	DEFLANDRE / HERMAN	0.72	1.1	0.5	3.1	-3.2	0.4	2.8	0	2.3	0.2	0.7	10.8	+0.04	+3.03
8	9	DELHEZ / NINANE	0.65	1.5	3.4	4.9	-1.2	1.6	0.2	2.5	2.5	0.2	1.7	10.85	+0.05	+3.08
9	5	CHABALLE / GENGOUX	0.89	0.5	0.8	4.1	-2.7	0.9	0.4	1.1	2.1	0.2	1.7	11.28	+0.43	+3.51
10	1	REUTER / VANDEVORST	0.97	1.3	0.8	3.5	-2.8	0.9	-0.3	0.1	2.8	0.1	0.9	11.57	+0.29	+3.8
11	25	HECK / KAULMANN	0.67	2.4	0.9	3.7	-2.3	-0.1	-0.3	-0.1	4.4	0.9	-1.4	11.94	+0.37	+4.17
12	20	LAMOTTE / POLET	0.68	1	2.1	6.4	-1.9	1.3	0.2	1.3	3.7	0.8	1.1	12.18	+0.24	+4.41
13	21	GILLARD / HUGO	0.76	1.9	1.3	4.6	-1.8	1.6	1.2	1.2	4.1	0.9	0.8	12.56	+0.38	+4.79
14	15	VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS	0.65	3.9	0.5	3.1	-2.8	-0.7	0.2	-1	4.3	-0.9	-0.5	13.14	+0.58	+5.37
15	31	WEBER / HEIRENS	0.71	-1.4	2.4	4.8	-3.1	0.2	-0.2	-0.5	2.1	-0.5	-0.8	13.15	+0.01	+5.38
16	10	KEVERS / GATHY	0.62	2.6	2.4	5.4	-2.1	0.2	1.6	0.9	6.1	4.3	1.1	15.81	+2.66	+8.04
17	7	BLAISE / LIENNE	0.83	1.2	13.7	4.1	-0.5	0.9	0.6	0.6	2.3	0.1	0.7	16.68	+0.87	+8.91
18	12	EVRRARD / BERNARD	0.86	2.6	-0.6	5.3	-3.3	0.8	-0.8	-1.1	1.1	-1.6	1.4	17.29	+0.61	+9.52
19	24	PECINOVA / CHANTRAINE	0.89	3	3.2	5.9	-1.4	2	0.5	1.2	2.2	1.8	2.1	17.33	+0.04	+9.56
20	23	WIESEMES / MARAITE	0.69	0.4	0.2	3.6	-6.1	1.1	0.5	1.1	1.4	4.6	2.8	19.25	+1.92	+11.48
21	44	OSTLENDER / KEPPENS	0.7	-2.5	1.5	3.7	-3.8	0.3	-0.4	0.8	2.8	7.9	0.1	20.58	+1.33	+12.81
22	35	MOXHET / CARA	0.83	1.6	9.4	5.8	-2.9	1	-1	0.4	6.9	0	1.1	24.73	+4.15	+16.96
23	60	WANSART / WANSART	0.89	4.9	3.2	5.7	-1.7	1.9	1.2	1.2	8.8	2.2	2.8	26.85	+2.12	+19.08
24	16	WOESTELANDT / BERTELOOT	0.65	0.9	19	11.4	-3.4	0.9	-0.8	-0.2	2.1	0	0.6	27.06	+0.21	+19.29
25	33	LETOCART / LUTTERBECK	0.85	0.7	1.4	4.5	-0.4	-1.1	-2.8	-1.5	-0.9	-3.8	-4.5	27.53	+0.47	+19.76
26	27	LÜHRMANN / LÜHRMANN	0.96	3.1	5.2	5.7	-3.5	0.9	-0.2	0.2	4.9	4.8	5.5	31.45	+3.92	+23.68
27	26	HALLEUX / BONHOMME	0.68	-6.1	1.5	5.5	-1.1	1.8	1.6	1.9	18	9.6	1.3	37.51	+6.06	+29.74
28	30	LAMBERT / LAMBERT	0.73	4.1	20.1	18.9	10.6	7.1	7	7	7.6	9.4	0.2	63.79	+26.28	+56.02
29	13	LAMBERTY / HERNE	0.78	0.3	1.2	3.4	-4.1	-1.8	-2.6	-2.3	4.6	33.7	21.4	65.81	+2.02	+58.04
30	52	NOÉ / JOUCK	0.96	0.9	0.2	5.3	29.8	12.4	10.2	10.8	8	1.2	0.9	71.75	+5.94	+63.98
31	49	TYCHON / BELUSSI	0.73	25.7	7.4	8.8	-0.9	-7.1	-7.5	-6.9	10.2	19.8	15.7	102.62	+30.87	+94.85
32	38	REMACLE / VAESSEN	0.58	1.3	3.8	9.7	28	27.7	28.2	30.6	29.6	36.6	28.2	125.98	+23.36	+118.21
33	54	HECK / THYSSEN	0.7	-3.9	1.3	-0.4	-15.8	-14.3	-14.8	-13.5	-8.3	-0.4	1.3	136.32	+10.34	+128.55

Göhlal Classic 2021 - RT15 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (16/05/2021, 14:30:48)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
34	45	SCHOCH / SEITZ	0.7	15.8	15.2	18.9	26.2	22	22.3	23.3	16.4	24.2	17.5	138.36	+2.04	+130.59
35	53	SCHRÖDER / THOMAS	1.13	1.2	6.1	5.8	1.7	-14.4	-14.8	-13.7	-10.2	-7.2	12.2	143.24	+4.88	+135.47
36	46	BECKERS / BECKERS	0.75	2.6	9.2	15	13.5	20.9	21.2	22.5	25.6	37.7	37.5	150.69	+7.45	+142.92
37	32	BORN / BORN	0.69	3.9	5.3	19.8	31.1	28.9	28.6	31.2	25.5	30.2	27.7	157.57	+6.88	+149.8
38	36	DENIS / DENIS	0.44	16.6	27.3	33.7	33.9	39.1	47.4	47	48.3	57.8	64.4	181.44	+23.87	+173.67
39	28	QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS	0.6	9.6	25.8	26.7	34.2	23.2	25	22.9	37.8	76.1	70	206.04	+24.6	+198.27
40	58	WILLEMS / HOSKENS	0.76	12.5	18.7	22.9	24.1	24.7	25.7	29.6	26.5	49.3	48.1	210.73	+4.69	+202.96
41	34	BERTRAND / VAN DEN EYNDE	0.6	2	8.8	10.9	5.2	-4.8	-4.6	-3.6	-7.5	M	M	252.04	+41.31	+244.27
42	56	BARTHOLEMY / DAUMEN	0.48	24.4	33.5	53.7	70.7	77.5	76.8	80.3	77.9	209	210.8	357.8	+105.76	+350.03
43	29	RAGOT / HEYMANS	0.65	59.3	57	56	42.2	60.6	59.2	61.5	53.9	59.7	59.8	365.32	+7.52	+357.55
44	51	JACOBS / VAN LOOCK	0.88	23.4	28	36.2	47.1	48.3	48	52.1	45.3	58.4	54.7	384.99	+19.67	+377.22
45	18	VANDEPUTTE / LAROYE	0.66	2	0.7	5.5	210.7	200.9	200.6	201.4	197.2	191	186.8	424.4	+39.41	+416.63
46	55	SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK	0.68	1.9	-2.6	16.5	200	199.4	198.9	200.8	203.8	221.4	250.9	436.1	+11.7	+428.33
47	41	SCHMITZ / COMOUTH	0.76	29.9	44.1	44.8	865.2	1043.1	1042.3	1044.7	1047.8	1062.3	1058	509.21	+73.11	+501.44
48	37	PRYM / PRYM	0.77	10	12.5	12.6	-3.4	M	M	M	M	-159	-161.9	551.68	+42.47	+543.91
49	50	WILMET / ROYEN	0.87	14.3	7	M	M	-111.1	-111.6	-110.1	-110.1	-103.3	-110.3	577.69	+26.01	+569.92
50	59	VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH	0.68	19.2	264.2	M	227.2	410.2	408.8	411.2	415	427.4	425.4	592.62	+14.93	+584.85
51	19	VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT	0.48	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1000	+407.38	+992.23
	39	BULEN / VLIEGEN	0.61	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1000	=	+992.23
53	40	DUJARDIN / MOTTET	0.65	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1100	+100	+1092.23